
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

 

Project Name:   Locksmith Services 

Specification No:  126935 RFQ No.   N/A 
Conference Date/Time:   Wednesday, January 07, 2015 
Conference Location:   Bid & Bond Room 103, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street 
Lead Department:   Fleet and Facility Management 
Procurement Specialist Name/Number:   Larry L. Washington (312) 744-8981 

 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 

Timothy J. 
Hanisch 

Builders Chicago 
Corp. 

5129 Pearl Street 
Schiller Park, IL  

60176 

 113-6018927 
thanisch@builderschicago.co

m 
 

Ethan 
Armstrong 

Cornerstone 
Contracting, Inc. 

 

831 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, IL 

60007-1904 

847-378-1700 847-378-1707 
earmstrong@ccicontractingin

c.com 
 

Andris 
Lizenbergs 

American Building 
Services 

953 Seton Court 
Wheeling, IL  60090 

847-541-7136 847-541-0020 
alizenbergs@ambidg.com 

 

David Menn American Building 
Services 

953 Seton Court 
Wheeling, IL  60090 

847-541-7052  
X102 

847-541-0003 
dmenn@ambldg.com 

Mark E. 
Echales 

American Building 
Services  

953 Seton Court 
Wheeling, IL  60090 

847-541-7093 847-541-7193 
mechales@ambldg.com 

Nick Massarella Chicago United 
Industries, Ltd. 

53 West Jackson 
Blvd, Suite 1450 

Chicago, IL  60604 

312-786-1471 312-939-9177 

William Kelly Fleet and Facility 
Management, City of 

Chicago 

30 North LaSalle – 
300 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744--6043 wkelly@cityofchicago.org 
 

Elgin Swanigan Fleet and Facility 
Management, City of 

Chicago 

 312-742-8689 elgin.swanigan@cityofchicag
o.org 

 

Kevin Pater Fleet and Facility 
Management, City of 

Chicago 

30 North LaSalle – 
300 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-7399 kevin.pater@cityofchicago.or
g 
 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
     

     

     
     
     

     

mailto:earmstrong@ccicontractinginc.com
mailto:earmstrong@ccicontractinginc.com
mailto:halyna.shuruk@cityofchicago.org
mailto:alizenbergs@ambidg.com
mailto:wkelly@cityofchicago.org
mailto:elgin.swanigan@cityofchicago.org
mailto:elgin.swanigan@cityofchicago.org
mailto:kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org
mailto:kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org


     

     

     

     

     

 


